
2020 START SOP Codes 
Soar/START/START 2020 

  

   
  

Codes START Date Type Op. Loc./Cap. Special Notes 

SOPH Saturday, June 6 First Year & 
Transfer  

Honolulu, Hawaii  

        

SOP3 Friday, June 19 Transfer Mu Ballroom 280  

SOP1 Monday-Tuesday, June 22-23 First Year LaSells 350  

SOP2 Thursday-Friday, June 25-26 First Year LaSells 350  

SOP4 Sunday-Monday, June 28-29 First Year LaSells 350 Bilingüe/CAMP 

SOP8 Tuesday, June 30 Transfer MU Ballroom 280  

SOP5 Monday-Tuesday, July 6-7 First Year  LaSells 350 BEST 1 

SOP6 Thursday-Friday, July 9-10 First Year LaSells 350  

SOP7 Monday-Tuesday, July 13-14 First Year  MU Ballroom 250  

SOP9 Wednesday-Thursday, July 15-16 First Year  MU Ballroom 250  

SOPD Friday, July 17 Transfer MU Ballroom 250  

SOPC Monday-Tuesday, July 20-21 First Year  MU Ballroom 250  

SOPR Wednesday, July 22 Transfer MU Ballroom 280  

SOPN Thursday-Friday, July 23-24 First Year  MU Ballroom 250  

SOPG Monday-Tuesday, August 24-25 First Year LaSells 350 BEST 2 

SOPE Wednesday, August 26 Transfer MU Ballroom 280  

SOPJ Thursday-Friday, August 27-28 First Year LaSells 350  

SOPM Monday-Tuesday, Aug 31- Sept. 1 First Year  LaSells 350  

SOPI Friday, September 20 International 
START 

  

SOPX   Online International Orientation  

SOPF  Monday, September 21 First Year  MU Ballroom  

SOPT Monday, September 21 Transfer MU Ballroom  

SOPW Winter 1 Orientation:  Dec. 11, 2020 FY/TR   

SOPY Winter 2 Orientation: TBD FY/TR   

SOPP Spring Orientation: March 26, 2021    

 


